
Picture credits 

cindy - Maud Slaats (https://www.pexels.com/@maud-slaats-1223825/) 

training - Zen Chung (https://www.pexels.com/@zen-chung/) 

adoption - Mikhail Nilov (https://www.pexels.com/@mikhail-nilov/) 

snowball and sally - Lera Mk (https://www.pexels.com/@nabokovin/) 

Astro – Pixabay (https://www.pexels.com/@pixabay/) 

PTG building - Binyamin Mellish (https://www.pexels.com/@binyaminmellish/) 

Cat room 1 - Arina Krasnikova (https://www.pexels.com/@arina-krasnikova/) 

Cat room 2 – Ivy Son (https://www.pexels.com/@ivysonshine) 

Donor picture - Lina Kivaka (https://www.pexels.com/@lina/) 

Our staff – NastyaSensei (https://www.pexels.com/@nastyasensei-66707/) 

Our volunteers - Michael Morse (https://www.pexels.com/@michael-morse/) 

Our fosters - Ksenia Chernaya (https://www.pexels.com/@kseniachernaya/) 

Our mission - Lum3n (https://www.pexels.com/@lum3n-44775/) 

Our mission 2 - Matheus Natan (https://www.pexels.com/@matheusnatan/) 

Volunteers - Mustafa ezz (https://www.pexels.com/@ezz7/) 

Volunteers 2 – Pixabay (https://www.pexels.com/@pixabay/) 
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